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	8
	9
Classes Begin, TC Closes at 5pm
	10
TC Closes at 5pm
	11
TC Closes at 5pm
	12
TC Closes at 5pm
	13	
	14
TC Closed

	15
MLK Jr. Day, TC Open 12-9pm
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	20
	21
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	February 1
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 TC Quarterly Calendar
2023-2024 Academic Year: Winter Quarter 2024

January



	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	January 29
	January 30
	January 31
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
 TC Closed

	19
President’s Day, TC Open 12-9pm
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	March 1
	March 2
	March 3


February

March
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	February 26
	February 27
	February 28
	February 29
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
Final Exams 
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16

	17


	18
	19
	20
TC Closes 5pm
	21
TC Closes 5pm
	22
TC Closed
	23
	24



Important Dates for the Tutoring Center:
Tuesday, January 9th: Classes Begin, TC Opens
Tuesday, January 9th – Friday, January 6th: TC Closes 5PM
Sunday, January 15th: TC Closed in observance of Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, January 16th: Martin Luther King Jr. Day. TC Open 12-9PM
Sunday, February 18th: TC Closed in observance of President’s Day
Monday, February 19th: President’s Day. TC Open 12-9PM
Monday, March 17th – Friday, March 121th: Final Exams
Wednesday, March 19th – Thursday, March 20th: TC Closes at 5PM
Friday, March 17th: TC Closed

Important Messages:
The TC is now open both In-Person and Online for all drop-in hours
Please contact us for disability accommodation

Tutoring Center Contact Information
Hours: Monday – Thursday 10am – 9pm, Friday 10am – 5pm, Sunday 5pm – 9pm
Email: tutoring.center@wwu.edu | Phone: 360.650.3855 | Visit our website
Location: WL280
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MAKE WAVES.





